
Alcohol and Drug Local Resource List

Atlantic County

Name phone address website

Addiction Treatment Services 609-232-7961 313 E. Jimmie Leeds Rd. Suite 200, Galloway, NJ http://atsirehab.com

Atlantic Prevention Resources 609-272-0101 1416 North Main St, Pleasantville, NJ www.atlprev.org

Park Bench Group Counseling Inc 855-227-6232 1810 Shore Rd, Northfield, NJ www.parkbenchgroup.com

John Brooks Recovery Center 609-345-4035 1315 Pacific Ave, Atlantic City, NJ www.jbrcnj.org

Behavioral Crossroads Recovery, LLC 855-679-5138 205 W. Parkway Dr, Egg Harbor, NJ www.behavioralcrossroads.com

Camden County

Behavioral Crossroads Recovery, LLC 855-679-5138 509 Route 168, Turnersville, NJ www.behavioralcrossroads.com

Center for Family Services 877-922-2377 594 Benson St, Camden/108 Somerdale Rd, Voorhees, NJ www.centerffs.org

Genesis Counseling Center Inc 856-858-9314

566 Haddon Ave, Collingswood, NJ/ 1000 Atlantic Ave 5th Fl, 

Camden, NJ www.genesiscenters.org

High Focus Center 877-719-1813 53 Haddonfield Rd, Cherry Hill, NJ www.highfocuscenters.com

Hispanic Family Center of South Jersey 856-964-4692 35-47  29th Street, Camden, NJ www.hispanicfamilycenter.com

Jefferson Health System 856-488-6500 2201 Chapel Ave West, Cherry Hill, NJ www.kennedyhealth.org

Lakeside Recovery Center 856-302-1362 200 Independence Blvd, Sicklerville, NJ www.lakesiderecovery.com

The Malvern Institute Inc. 610-625-8316 401 Kings Highway South, Building 1, Cherry Hill, NJ www.malverninstitute.com
My Fathers House Inc 856-742-0900 104 North King St, Gloucester, NJ www.mfhinc.org

Phoenix Behavioral Health 609-337-3376 102 Browning Lane, Bldg C Suite 2, Cherry Hill, NJ

Sodat of New Jersey Inc 856-964-5000 530 Cooper St, Camden, NJ www.sodat.org

The Village Wrap 856-240-1417 316 Haddon Ave, Collingswood, NJ www.villagewrap.org

Volunteers of America Delaware Valley 856-854-4660 531 Market Street, Camden, NJ www.vodav.org

Women of Hope Resource Center 856-767-3700 331 White Horse Pike, Atco, NJ www.womenofhope.org

Cumberland County

Cura Inc 856-696-7335 729 E. Landis Ave, Vineland, NJ www.curainc.org

Hendricks House Inc 856-794-2443 542 Northwest Blvd, Vineland, NJ www.hendrickshousegroup.org

Maryville Inc 856-690-1000 1173 E. Landis Ave, Vineland, NJ www.maryvillerehab.org

Seabrook House Inc 888-206-3208 PO Box 5055, Seabrook, NJ www.seabrookhouse.org

Sodat of New Jersey Inc 856-453-5713 70 Fayette St, Bridgeton, NJ www.sodat.org

Gloucester County

Center for Family Services 877-922-2377 601 S. Black Horse Pike/ 17 S. Delsea Dr, Glassboro, NJ www.centerffs.org

Jefferson Behavioral Health 855-248-1619 454 Hurffville-Crosskeys Rd, Sewell, NJ www.kennedyisjefferson.org

Maryville Inc

888-311-3048/ 855-823-

3428 707 N. Main St, Glassboro/ 1903 Grant Ave, Williamstown, NJ www.maryvillerehab.org

Sobriety Solutions 833-880-4357 900 Liberty Place, Sicklerville, NJ www.sobrietysolutions.com

Sodat of New Jersey Inc 856-845-6363 124 N. Broad St, Woodbury, NJ www.sodat.org

My  Friend's House 856-669-6900 371 Woodbury / Glassboro Rd, Woodbury Heights, NJ,08097 http://www.myfriendshousefc.org

Addiction Center (for all counties) 844-585-2533 *This site offers information and resources for people  struggling with addictions. https://www.addictioncenter.com/

Drug Rehab *This site offers information and resources for people  struggling with addictions. https://www.drugrehab.com
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